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D.S. Brown 
300 E. Cherry St 
North Baltimore, OH  45872 
Rene Leonard 

419-257-3561 estimatingfax@dsbrown.com     

IEW Construction Group 
75 Sculptors Way 
Hamilton, NJ   08610 
Debbie Ristow 

609-586-5005  
ext 130 d.ristow@iewconstruction.com     

R.E. Pierson Construction Co. 
426 Swedesboro Rd 
Pilesgrove, NJ  08098 
John Sloat 

856-769-8244 estimating@repierson.com     

J.D. Eckman, Inc. 
4781 Lower Valley Rd 
Atglen, PA  19310 
Dave Maugle 

610-593-3224 dmaugle@jdeckmaninc.com     
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Agate Construction 
1030 Route 83 
Clermont, NJ  08210 
Shari Samuelsen 

609-624-9090 estimating@agateconstruction.net     

George Harms Construction Co., Inc. 
62 Yellowbrook Rd, Howell, NJ 
P.O. Box 817, Farmingdale, NJ  07727 
Anthony Araujo 

732-919-3383 aaraujo@ghcci.com     

Construction Market Data Group 
30 Technology Parkway S., STE 100 
Norcross, GA  30092 
Leonie Hanson 

 Leonie.hanson@cmdgroup.com     

Corcon Industrial Painting 
3763 McCartney Rd 
P.O. Box 214 
Lowellville, OH  44436 
David M. Hatherill 
 

330-536-2133 DHatherill@corconinc.com     
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Blastech Enterprises, Inc.  
2200 Van Deman Street, STE 100 
Baltimore, MD  21224 
Christina Herron 

410-633-7070 
ext 10     

Tilcon New York 
9 Entin Rd 
Parsippany, NJ  07054 
Cavelle Hacker 

973-888-7636 chacker@tilconny.com     

Rencor, Inc. 
24 Tannery Rd 
Somerville, NJ  08876 
George Mesiha 

908-534-2131     

Atlas Painting & Sheeting Corp 
465 Creekside Dr 
Amherst, NH  14228 
Micah Golba 

434-509-3787 atlaspaint@hotmail.com     
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RoadCon 
902 Camaro Run Dr 
West Chester, PA  19380 
Samantha Smith 

610-429-8089 SSmith@road-con.com     

A.P. Construction, Inc. 
915 S. Black Horse Pike 
Blackwood, NJ  08012 
Harry Laspee 
 

856-227-2030 harry@apconstruction.com     

Atsalis Brothers Painting Co. 
24595 Groesbeck Highway 
Warren, MI 48089 
George Atsalakis 

586-790-0123 GAtsalakis@atsalisbros.com     

Southern Road & Bridge 
715 Wesley Avenue 
Tarpon Springs, FL  34689 
Lisa Sevastou 

727-940-5395 lsevastou@southernrb.com     

 


